
Date Day Time Subject code Subject

08.09.2025 Monday 09.00 am-12.00 noon ACC 1113 Financial Accounting I

10.09.2025 Wednesday 09.00 am-12.00 noon ECO 1113 Microeconomics

09.00 am-12.00 noon MGT 1113 Principles of Management

02.00 pm - 04.00 pm ACU 1112 Language for Integration

15.09.2025 Monday 09.00 am-12.00 noon MGT 1123 Business Mathematics

09.00 am-11.00 am MGT 1123 Fundamentals of Information Technology – (Practical)

02.00 am - 04.00 am MGT 1133 Fundamentals of Information Technology – (Theory)

19.09.2025 Friday 09.00 am-12.00 noon ENG 1113 Proficiency in English I

09.09.2025 Tuesday 09.00 am -12.00  noon ACC 2113 Cost and Management Accounting

11.09.2025 Thursday 09.00 am -12.00  noon MGT 2113 Business Law

09.00 am -11.00 am MGT 2122 Organizational Behavior

01.00 pm - 03.00 pm ACU 2111 Basic Science

ACC 2123 Taxation

ECO 2113 Advanced Macroeconomics

ENT 2113 Creativity and Innovation

MAR_2113 Marketing Communication

HRM 2113 Human Ecology

ECO/FIN 2123 Managerial Economics

ENT 2123 Small Business Management

MAR_2123 Retail Marketing

HRM 2123 Human Resource Development

20.09.2025 Saturday 09.00 am -11.00 am ENG 2112 Business Communication I

22.09.2025 Monday 09.00 am-12.00 noon PRO 3113 Operations & Quality Management

24.09.2025 Wednesday 09.00 am-12.00 noon ECO 3113 Banking and Finance

MAR_3113 Brand Management

ENT 3113 Social Entrepreneurship

ECO 3123 Resource Economics

FIN 3133 Microfinance

HRM 3113 Human Resource Accounting

MAR_3123 Services Marketing

09.00 am -12.00  noon

18.09.2025 Thursday 09.00am-12.00 noon

First Year

12.09.2025 Friday

17.09.2025 Wednesday

Second Year

13.09.2025 Saturday

16.09.2025 Tuesday

Third Year

26.09.2025 Friday

29.09.2025 Monday
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09.00 am-12.00 noon



ENT 3123 Entrepreneurship in Tourism and Hospitality Management

ECO 3133 Public Finance

HRM 3123 Performance Management

FIN 3123 International Financial Management

MAR_3133 Sales Management

ENT 3133 Microfinance

HRM 3133 Employment Laws

ECO 3143 Econometrics

FIN 3113 Financial Econometrics

09.00 am-12.00 noon ENG 3113 Proficiency in English -III

02.00 pm - 04.00 pm ACU 3112 Career Guidance and Soft Skill Development

06.10.2025 Monday 01.00pm- 04.00pm ENT 3143 Business Plan Development I

23.09.2025 Tuesday 09.00 am-12.00 noon MGT 4113 Strategic Management

ECO 4113 Computer Application in Economics- Practical

FIN 4113 Research Methodology

MAR_4113 Marketing Research (Theory)

HRM 4153 Research Methods in HRM (Theory)

MAR_4113 Marketing Research (Practical)

HRM 4153 Research Methods in HRM (Practical)

MAR_4123 Strategic Marketing

HRM 4113 Strategic HRM

ECO 4143 Issues in Economics Development

FIN 4123 Statistical Applications in Research - Practical

MAR_4133 International Marketing

ECO 4133 Productivity and Efficiency Analysis -Practical

ACC 4113 Advanced Management Accounting

HRM 4123 Human Resource Information System

MAR_4152 Customer Relations in Marketing

ACC 4122 Financial Statement Analysis

ECO 4123 Research Methods in Economics

HRM 4133 Global HRM

MAR_4143 Marketing Information Systems

ECO 4153 International Trade

HRM 4143 Application of HRM

ACC 4133 Advanced Taxation

ACC  4143 Public Sector Accounting

01.10.2025 Wednesday

29.09.2025 Monday

Thursday

03.10.2025 Friday

Fourth Year

25.09.2025 Thursday

09.00 am-12.00 noon 

09.00 am-11.00 am

01.00pm- 03.00pm

09.00 am-12.00 noon

09.00 am-12.00 noon

04.10.2025 Saturday 09.00 am-12.00 noon

09.00 am-12.00 noon

09.00 am-11.00 am

09.00 am-12.00 noon

27.09.2025 Saturday 09.00 am-12.00 noon

30.09.2025 Tuesday

02.10.2025
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